
October 7, 2023

Age Group and Club Results

USATF Mid-Atlantic 2023 Off Road Running Series

Camp Innabah Fall Classic 5 Miler
1

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points

Wise Rachel North Wales PA 23 0 37 41 64.485 19-39 37 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Winters Maria D Phoenixville PA 26 0 38 48 63.230 19-39 39 F Greater Philadelphia TC 3

Rubinich Kara Downingtown PA 12 0 34 9 74.915 40-49 45 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Minarik Gabrielle Pottstown PA 30 0 40 25 61.856 40-49 42 F Rosemont Running Club 3

Knothe Lynn Wilmington DE 56 0 55 38 46.405 40-49 46 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 1

Regan Cecelia Glenside PA 25 0 38 18 72.672 50-59 53 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Summers Jan Mullica Hill NJ 35 0 43 37 71.188 60-69 62 F Pineland Striders 5

Rubinoff Andrea Bear DE 49 0 49 40 67.752 60-69 68 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3

Western Jean Hockessin DE 53 0 53 11 57.662 60-69 61 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 1

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points

LoBianco Pete York PA 1 0 30 24 75.110 40-49 45 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Castner Keith Glenside PA 4 0 31 59 69.203 40-49 41 M Rosemont Running Club 3

Naimoli Christopher Philadelphia PA 8 0 33 6 68.479 40-49 44 M Greater Philadelphia TC 1

Schultz Derek Pottstown PA 9 0 33 21 68.466 40-49 45 M Rosemont Running Club

Foster Kurt Berlin NJ 13 0 34 36 65.992 40-49 45 M Pineland Striders

Horton William Gloucester City NJ 21 0 37 29 60.916 40-49 45 M Pineland Striders

Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 6 0 32 16 76.911 50-59 55 M Greater Philadelphia TC 5

James Jeffrey Quakertown PA 7 0 32 58 73.357 50-59 52 M Garage Strength 3

Templin Steve Muncy PA 10 0 33 43 70.539 50-59 50 M Rosemont Running Club 1

Crispin Keith Bear DE 28 0 39 0 64.188 50-59 56 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Cheng Kwok-Ming Wilmington DE 29 0 40 15 61.656 50-59 55 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Cauller Gregory York PA 17 0 35 21 76.143 60-69 64 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Wiechecki David Wilmington DE 14 0 34 46 75.312 60-69 61 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3

Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 15 0 34 49 75.203 60-69 61 M Greater Philadelphia TC 1

Simonetti Nick Perkasie PA 20 0 37 24 72.638 60-69 65 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Rose William Hockessin DE 24 0 37 46 71.271 60-69 64 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Stenzel Robert Mullica Hill NJ 32 0 42 52 64.619 60-69 67 M Pineland Striders

Morrison Don West Brandywine PA 27 0 38 56 76.027 70+ 73 M Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Frazza Mark Philadelphia PA 31 0 42 37 70.473 70+ 74 M Rosemont Running Club 3

Wise Thomas North Wales PA 47 0 47 56 60.953 70+ 72 M Greater Philadelphia TC 1

AGE GROUP RESUTS
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USATF Mid-Atlantic 2023 Off Road Running Series

Camp Innabah Fall Classic 5 Miler
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Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points

James Jeffrey Quakertown PA 7 0 32 58 73.357 50-59 52 M Garage Strength 73.357

Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 6 0 32 16 76.911 50-59 55 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Morrison Don West Brandywine PA 27 0 38 56 76.027 70+ 73 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 15 0 34 49 75.203 60-69 61 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Rubinich Kara Downingtown PA 12 0 34 9 74.915 40-49 45 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Regan Cecelia Glenside PA 25 0 38 18 72.672 50-59 53 F Greater Philadelphia TC 375.728

Simonetti Nick Perkasie PA 20 0 37 24 72.638 60-69 65 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Naimoli Christopher Philadelphia PA 8 0 33 6 68.479 40-49 44 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Wise Rachel North Wales PA 23 0 37 41 64.485 19-39 37 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Winters Maria D Phoenixville PA 26 0 38 48 63.230 19-39 39 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Wise Thomas North Wales PA 47 0 47 56 60.953 70+ 72 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Cauller Gregory York PA 17 0 35 21 76.143 60-69 64 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Wiechecki David Wilmington DE 14 0 34 46 75.312 60-69 61 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

LoBianco Pete York PA 1 0 30 24 75.110 40-49 45 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Rose William Hockessin DE 24 0 37 46 71.271 60-69 64 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Rubinoff Andrea Bear DE 49 0 49 40 67.752 60-69 68 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 365.587

Crispin Keith Bear DE 28 0 39 0 64.188 50-59 56 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Cheng Kwok-Ming Wilmington DE 29 0 40 15 61.656 50-59 55 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Western Jean Hockessin DE 53 0 53 11 57.662 60-69 61 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Knothe Lynn Wilmington DE 56 0 55 38 46.405 40-49 46 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Summers Jan Mullica Hill NJ 35 0 43 37 71.188 60-69 62 F Pineland Striders

Foster Kurt Berlin NJ 13 0 34 36 65.992 40-49 45 M Pineland Striders

Stenzel Robert Mullica Hill NJ 32 0 42 52 64.619 60-69 67 M Pineland Striders

Horton William Gloucester City NJ 21 0 37 29 60.916 40-49 45 M Pineland Striders 262.716

Templin Steve Muncy PA 10 0 33 43 70.539 50-59 50 M Rosemont Running Club

Frazza Mark Philadelphia PA 31 0 42 37 70.473 70+ 74 M Rosemont Running Club

Castner Keith Glenside PA 4 0 31 59 69.203 40-49 41 M Rosemont Running Club

Schultz Derek Pottstown PA 9 0 33 21 68.466 40-49 45 M Rosemont Running Club

Minarik Gabrielle Pottstown PA 30 0 40 25 61.856 40-49 42 F Rosemont Running Club 340.536

CLUB RESULTS


